Chesswood Junior School
What's On? One month view

Last Updated 17 January 2020

Time End Time Event Name Place New date if required

Any Date Changes Date Confirmed

January 2020

Tuesday 21 January 2020
15:30:00 19:00:00 Parents Evening

15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League

Thursday 23 January 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y6 Basketball

15:30:00 17:30:00 Parents Evening

Friday 24 January 2020
09:00:00 15:15:00 Class Photographs

14:00:00 16:00:00 Cross Country Finals

Tuesday 28 January 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y6 Netball Competition

February 2020

Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey
RAINFORD

Timothy QUICK

Timothy QUICK

Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey
RAINFORD

Sophie TAYLOR
Robert HAGGART

Timothy QUICK

Chesswood Junior
School

Worthing College

St Andrew's School

Chesswood Junior
School

No Specific Venue

Windlesham House
School

Worthing College

Tuesday 04 February 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League

Wednesday 05 February 2020
13:00:00 15:00:00 WSSA Swimming Gala

Friday 07 February 2020
17:00:00 18:15:00 FOC Disco - Years 3 & 4

18:30:00 19:45:00 FOC Disco - Years 5 & 6

Monday 10 February 2020

Stars of the Future Concert

Tuesday 11 February 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y4 Netball Match play

Tuesday 25 February 2020

Timothy QUICK

Timothy QUICK

Catherine BROWN, Tracey
RAINFORD

Catherine BROWN, Tracey
RAINFORD

Claire COSSINS

Timothy QUICK

Worthing College

Splashpoint Leisure
Centre

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Worthing College
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15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League Timothy QUICK Worthing College

March 2020

Tuesday 03 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 3 trip to Wakehurst Nik GILBERT Wakehurst Place
Place - 3LB, 3ML & 3MH

Wednesday 04 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 3 trip to Wakehurst Nik GILBERT Wakehurst Place
Place - 3AG & 3DH

Tuesday 17 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 6 trip to Michelham Joanna PEACE Michelham Priory
Priory - 6BP, 6RW & 6SJ

Wednesday 18 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 6 trip to Michelham Joanna PEACE Michelham Priory
Priory - 6TH, 60P & 6EP

Friday 27 March 2020

15:15:00 17:30:00 FOC Film Afternoon Catherine BROWN, Tracey Chesswood Junior
RAINFORD School
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